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198804060000
97630

04/06/1988
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE KEEN,
WILLIAM S.
ETAL

178 689

198805050001
28290

05/05/1988
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE DEUTSCH,
GEORG
ETAL

182 914

198808300002
62800

08/30/1988
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE CAPOUYA,
NEILSEN M. &
LEI

202 221

198801050000
02620

01/05/1988
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE YAWN,
ROBERT H. &
LYNN D.

166 15 Sec:17
Twn:21S
Rng:1E
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:WEST
ROW LINE OF
COUNTY HWY
NO.5

198801250000
24540

01/25/1988
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE STAGGS,
TIMOTHY L. &
LIND

168 664 9 122 Lot#:56 Lot:A
Book:9 Pg:122
Desc:\

198802220000
50290

02/22/1988
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE PIHAKIS, JIM &
MARY

172 100 11 23 Lot#:53
Book:11 Pg:23
Desc:HERITAG
E OAKS

198802220000
50930

02/22/1988
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE OWENS, JOHN
H. & LYNN B.

172 262 10 70 Lot#:7 Book:10
Pg:70
Desc:MALLAR
D POINTE

198803070000
63580

03/07/1988
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE MADDOX,
ROBERT K. &
PAMIL

174 321 7 80 Lot#:2 Blk:3
Book:7 Pg:80
Desc:FERNWO
OD, 3RD
SECTOR.

198803300000
89670

03/30/1988
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

PIHAKIS, JIM &
MARY

177 529 11 23 Lot#:53
Book:11 Pg:23
Desc:HERITAG
E OAKS.

198804070000
99460

04/07/1988
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE SIMPSON, R.
DAVID &
PATRI

178 957 6 141 Lot#:64 Book:6
Pg:141
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
1ST ADDITION

198804070000
99470

04/07/1988
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE RICHARDSON,
BILLIE & RITA

178 939 4 34 Lot#:1 Lot:D
Blk:1 Book:4
Pg:34
Desc:PATE'S
SUBDIVISION
OF
NICKERSON'S
SURVEY OF
HELENA
ROAD

198804290001
21780

04/29/1988
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE WOZNIAK,
BRIAN P. &
JEANN

182 108 9 91 Lot#:58 Book:9
Pg:91
Desc:SUNNY
MEADOWS,
3RD SECTOR



198807050001
99070

07/05/1988
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE TAYLOR,
JOHN F. &
MARY K.

192 625 6 103 Lot#:39 Lot:A
Book:6 Pg:103
Desc:LOTS
12,13,39,
RIVERCHASE
WEST.

198806220001
86400

06/22/1988
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE DISALVO,
JOHN K. &
ANITA

190 854 8 47 Lot#:14 Book:8
Pg:47
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB,
RESIDENTIAL
SUB 10TH
ADDITION.

198807070002
01540

07/07/1988
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE MCLEAN,
CHARLES A.
BARBAR

193 155 11 32 Lot#:54
Book:11 Pg:32
Desc:HEATHE
RWOOD, 4TH
SECTOR, 1ST
ADDITION.

198807080002
03620

07/08/1988
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE TURPEN,
JERRY W. &
BARBAR

193 250 9 161 Lot#:16 Book:9
Pg:161
Desc:HEATHE
RWOOD, 4TH
SECTOR.

198808020002
32440

08/02/1988
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE SAVAGE,
ARCHIE G. &
FRANC

197 360 7 110 Lot#:71 Book:7
Pg:110
Desc:PORT
SOUTH, 3RD
SECTOR.

198808030002
34370

08/03/1988
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE CREMINS,
JAMES S,JR.&
VIC

197 656 8 18 Lot#:3 Blk:5
Book:8 Pg:18
Desc:SUNNY
MEADOWS.

198807220002
19160

07/22/1988
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE BRASHER,
RONNIE E. &
PATS

195 712 7 118 Lot#:85 Book:7
Pg:118
Desc:SCOTTS
DALE, 2ND
ADDITION.

198808120002
44660

08/12/1988
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE SCHOEL,
GORDON L. &
SYLVI

199 70 11 79 Lot#:115
Book:11 Pg:79
Desc:HICKOR
Y RIDGE

198808180002
49850

08/18/1988
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE BONE,
JEFFREY F. &
LETA S

200 144 7 15 Lot#:12 Blk:3
Book:7 Pg:15
Desc:BERMUD
A HILLS-3RD
SECTOR.

198808190002
52210

08/19/1988
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE FAILE,
SHARON T.

200 272 7 3 Lot#:53 Book:7
Pg:3
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE WEST
DIVIDING
RIDGE, 1ST
ADD.

198809130002
78720

09/13/1988
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE MITCHELL, A.
BROOKS &
TRE

204 356 4 39 Lot#:2 Book:4
Pg:39
Desc:HALF OF
LOT 3,
HOULDITCH
SUBDIVISION.



198808300002
62920

08/30/1988
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLTZCLAW,
WILLIAM H. &
S

202 39 5 120 Lot#:24 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:120
Desc:WOODD
ALE, 2ND
SECTOR

198811180003
45970

11/18/1988
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE MCQUEEN,
JOHN M. &
DIANNA

214 342 7 121 Lot#:4 Book:7
Pg:121
Desc:2ND
ADDITION,
RIVERCHASE
COUNTRY
CLUB.

198809230002
89270

09/23/1988
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE PARDO,
JOSEPH, JR. &
DEBO

205 807 12 12 Lot#:9 Book:12
Pg:12
Desc:VALLEY
BROOK,
PHASE 2.

198810030002
98180

10/03/1988
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE ANGLYN,
ALAN H. &
NAOMI A

207 188 11 63 Lot#:6 Blk:3
Book:11 Pg:63
Desc:NORWIC
K FOREST,
1ST SECTOR

198812050003
60410

12/05/1988
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE SALVAGE,
BRADLEY D. &
PAT

216 296 12 43 Lot#:31
Book:12 Pg:43
Desc:SANDPIP
ER TRAIL
SUBDIVISION,
SECTOR 1.

198812060003
61520

12/06/1988
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE PEEK,
BUFORD W,
SR. & JAN

216 420 12 4 Lot#:6 Book:12
Pg:4
Desc:AUTUMN
RIDGE,
PAGES 4-6

198812060003
62160

12/06/1988
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE COLLINS,
POWELL R. &
KATH

216 459 5 123 Lot#:4 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:123
Desc:MAP
ADDITION TO
AWTREY-
SCOTT TO
ALTADENA
SOUTH.


